WMe SoMee "Za<*" Troi!
#oficw to Rugo cattdMefey
After conferring with the Eiection Board Chairman for the past coupie of days,!
have decided not to print the piatforms that were submitted iate.
The deadiine was 12:00 noon on Friday and we came to the conciusion that they
shoutd not be printed in fairness to the two people who did get their articles
submitted on time. !'m sorry and 1 wish all candidates the best of luck in the
upcoming election

Sftvdenf Body-
-y/ce Pres/den ̂
Here's how to order
VOTE—J/M H/LLARY
!f you don't vote, not enough people wi!N!!
S3.25!) Forluantety for their fisca!
integrity, i have convinced them to
itmit this offer from now untit Aprit 30,
1961. So order now from: SOL CO P.O.
Box 2982 Station A. Champaign, ii.
61820 Attn: YENXii and i t) personaity
handte your order as my mooncaif
friends are in no shape to deat with it.
Yenxii
Betetgeuse X)V
VOTE Zack Trait #29 for President
VOTE Jim Hittary #34 for V-President
VOTE Donna Powers #54 for Senator
VOTE "Tex" Young #56 for Senator
PROVEN LEADERSHtP
As acting President of your Student
Government, t have remained neutrat
in the present etections to be hetd
today and tomorrow, as i did not want
to cause strife among the present
STUGO members. However, some-
thing has arisen that has competied
me to come out with my
endorsements, as the candidates i
support were victims of an unfair
practices in conjunction with the
forums in the Prospectus. (Read other
STUGO ciassified for detaits). ) urge
you to vote for Brian "Zack" Trai! #29
for Pres., and Jimm Hitiary #34 for
Vice-Pres Give them the support they
deserve and have not received from
poor campaign taws and interference
with Prospectus business.
Charles Schumacher—President
Don't gambte with your vote! Elect
KEN SPITZ STUGO PRESIDENT. #27
on your ballot.
Wi!) do typing iri my home for stu-
dents. Reasonabie rates. Phone
359-1964.
FREE RENT 1 week. Avaiiabie May
23 — Fa)i option. Apt. Sub-)et, very
ctean, carpeted, unfurnished. A/C, off-
street parking, on bus tine. W. Spring-
fieid, Champaign. 356-6893. Keep
trying. tfn
1971 Chevy tmpaia four door — runs
good Best offer. 351 3026. Keep
trying!
WANTED 2 mature, responsibie
femaies to share targe, 3-bedroom,
furnished apartment. Ctose to
Parkland, on bustine to U of t campus.
Avaiiabte June 1. Rent $115/month
each, [f you're tooking for an excettent
ptace to tive, catt 351 9810 and ask for
Jackie. 4-29
WE HAVE just received a new
wedding invitation and accessories
atbum. Ask to see the Carison
Wedding Line at Garfietd Press. 302
E. John, Suite 1402. Discount for
Parktand students showing current )D
card. Phone 356-2376 for appoint-
ment. tfn
240Z FOR SALE
'73 Datsun. Body has parking tot